
New Jersey Rehabilitation, Reconstruction, Elevation and 
Mitigation (RREM) Program 

Round 1 Qualified Contractor Pool 
Name of Contractor Point of Contact 

  

Americas Home Place         Diane Eiland 
Vice President 
diane@ahphomes.com 

Atlas Elevation Group, Inc.  Sam Smith  
COO   
sam@timclarkconstruction.com 

Baumgardner House Lifting         Andrew Baumgardner 
President 
andrew@baumgardnerhouselifting.com 

Burghli Investments, LLC                                           Deanna Burghli 
Deanna.Burghli@BurghliHomes.net 

C. Raymond Davis & Sons, 
Inc.                           

Daniel Donatelli  
EVP & COO   
dandonatelli@craymonddavis.com 

D.E.N.J. Inc.                                                    Frank Baldachino  
buildfgb@aol.com 
Or  
Gerry Baldachino    
sbuildergb@aol.com   

DSW Homes, LLC         James F. Schumer 
CEO 
 jim.schumer@dswhomes.com 

Ducky Johnson Home 
Elevation                                                                                                      

Danny McKearan 
danny@duckyjohnson.com 

Fleur De Lis Construction, 
LLC 

Timmy Sims 
Timmy@FDLConstruction.com 



James W. Turner 
Construction, Ltd.                  

James W. Turner 
President 
jwturner@jwtc.net 

K Hovnanian Home Classics, 
LLC                              

Carl W. Erler 
Legal Counsel 
cerler@khov.com 

Navesink-Prestige (Strategic 
Alliance) 

Robert Bruno 
President  
Rbruno@prestigeplumbersinc.com 
Or 
Marc Dantoni 
Partner 
NavesinkFHB@aol.com 

Premier Builders & 
Remodeling Inc.                

Scott Cooper 
Scott@ PBRBuilders.com 
Or 
Douglas Donoris 
ddonoris@longcivil.com 

Robert Wolfe Construction                                       Stacey St. Pierre  
Or  
Randy Epperley 
randy@robertwolfeinc.com. 

Rocon Contracting, Inc.                                         Dennis Roberts 
DRoberts@Rocon.com 

Sullivan Land Services, Ltd                                          William Sullivan 
wsullivan@sullivaninterests.com 

The Sweet Construction   Steven Alessio 
President/CEO 
salessio@sweetconstruction.com 

TMB Services   Tracey McClain (Jacobs) 
President 



tracey@tmb-services.com 

Walters Group/ Walters 
Residential, LLC                                          

Joseph A. Del Duca 
jdelduca@walters-group.com 

 


